
2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC1 55.711 (1) 25.850.61
29.86

12.0

DAHLIA Kelsi CAC6 55.722 (2) 26.040.62
29.68

+0.01 7.0

TETZLOFF Aly LAC2 56.463 (3) 26.070.62
30.39

+0.75 6.0

WATTEL Marie LON4 56.504 (4) 26.090.74
30.41

+0.79 5.0

HINDS Natalie CAC5 57.105 (5) 26.700.67
30.40

+1.39 4.0

ATKINSON Alia LON3 57.216 (6) 26.880.68
30.33

+1.50 3.0

BRUCE Tain AQC7 58.177 (7) 27.230.68
30.94

+2.46 -

BLACK Haley AQC8 1:00.148 (8) 27.460.63
32.68

+4.43 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 50mR.T.
Club

points

DRESSEL Caeleb CAC5 49.021 (6) 23.320.63
25.70

10.0

SHIELDS Tom LAC1 49.172 (1) 22.850.73
26.32

+0.15 7.0

CIESLAK Marcin CAC6 49.673 (7) 23.390.64
26.28

+0.65 6.0

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON4 49.884 (3) 23.190.67
26.69

+0.86 5.0

SZABO Szebasztian AQC7 49.895 (2) 23.090.61
26.80

+0.87 4.0

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC8 49.936 (4) 23.230.65
26.70

+0.91 3.0

CARTER Dylan LAC2 50.707 (5) 23.300.62
27.40

+1.68 2.0

GUY James LON3 51.648 (8) 23.830.63
27.81

+2.62 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC5 2:02.511 (1) 1:30.84(1) 59.54(1) 28.700.63
30.84 31.30 31.67

10.0

FLICKINGER Hali CAC6 2:03.022 (2) 1:31.91(2) 1:00.51(4) 29.450.60
31.06 31.40 31.11

+0.51 7.0

GASSON Helena LAC2 2:05.293 (6) 1:33.54(7) 1:01.76(7) 29.650.60
32.11 31.78 31.75

+2.78 6.0

DELOOF Ali LAC1 2:05.624 (3) 1:33.24(3) 1:00.94(3) 29.200.61
31.74 32.30 32.38

+3.11 5.0

PELLEGRINI Federica AQC7 2:05.645 (4) 1:33.26(5) 1:01.19(5) 29.550.65
31.64 32.07 32.38

+3.13 4.0

DAWSON Kathleen LON4 2:05.926 (5) 1:33.47(4) 1:00.99(2) 29.080.58
31.91 32.48 32.45

+3.41 3.0

BURIAN Katalin AQC8 2:06.127 (7) 1:33.63(6) 1:01.57(6) 29.600.60
31.97 32.06 32.49

+3.61 2.0

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3 2:08.348 (8) 1:35.06(8) 1:02.06(8) 30.070.71
31.99 33.00 33.28

+5.83 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

MURPHY Ryan LAC1 1:48.601 (1) 1:21.37(1) 53.38(1) 25.500.54
27.88 27.99 27.23

19.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw CAC5 1:48.792 (2) 1:21.75(4) 54.65(4) 26.360.66
28.29 27.10 27.04

+0.19 7.0

GREENBANK Luke LON3 1:50.503 (4) 1:22.70(3) 54.38(3) 26.040.59
28.34 28.32 27.80

+1.90 6.0

DIENER Christian LON4 1:50.804 (3) 1:22.49(2) 53.92(2) 25.720.64
28.20 28.57 28.31

+2.20 5.0

HVAS Tomoe LAC2 1:53.545 (5) 1:23.62(5) 54.66(6) 26.720.60
27.94 28.96 29.92

+4.94 -

de DEUS Leonardo AQC7 1:54.076 (6) 1:24.49(6) 55.15(5) 26.400.58
28.75 29.34 29.58

+5.47 -

SANTI Fabio AQC8 1:57.737 (7) 1:26.94(7) 56.47(7) 26.810.60
29.66 30.47 30.79

+9.13 -

SZARANEK Mark CAC6 1:58.848 (8) 1:28.00(8) 57.00(8) 27.380.64
29.62 31.00 30.84

+10.24 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LAZOR Annie LON4 2:17.041 (1) 1:42.19(2) 1:07.01(2) 31.760.73
35.25 35.18 34.85

10.0

KING Lilly CAC5 2:17.182 (2) 1:42.78(1) 1:06.34(1) 30.610.67
35.73 36.44 34.40

+0.14 7.0

PICKREM Sydney LON3 2:20.223 (3) 1:44.21(5) 1:08.15(6) 32.370.71
35.78 36.06 36.01

+3.18 6.0

SEBASTIAN Julia LAC1 2:20.894 (4) 1:44.46(3) 1:07.87(4) 32.090.70
35.78 36.59 36.43

+3.85 5.0

CARRARO Martina AQC7 2:21.415 (7) 1:45.58(7) 1:09.15(7) 32.510.63
36.64 36.43 35.83

+4.37 4.0

HANNIS Molly CAC6 2:21.486 (6) 1:45.53(6) 1:09.03(3) 32.060.69
36.97 36.50 35.95

+4.44 3.0

SMITH Kierra LAC2 2:22.207 (5) 1:44.80(4) 1:08.11(5) 32.350.77
35.76 36.69 37.40

+5.16 2.0

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC8 2:23.958 (8) 1:47.50(8) 1:10.07(8) 33.060.63
37.01 37.43 36.45

+6.91 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LICON Will LAC2 2:04.121 (2) 1:31.97(2) 59.97(5) 28.650.70
31.32 32.00 32.15

9.0

PRIGODA Kirill LON4 2:04.212 (1) 1:31.92(1) 59.67(1) 28.080.62
31.59 32.25 32.29

+0.09 7.0

PRENOT Josh LAC1 2:06.603 (4) 1:33.81(6) 1:01.33(8) 29.210.69
32.12 32.48 32.79

+2.48 6.0

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC8 2:07.044 (5) 1:33.89(4) 1:00.80(2) 28.320.65
32.48 33.09 33.15

+2.92 5.0

FINK Nic CAC6 2:07.185 (7) 1:34.28(7) 1:01.34(6) 28.900.77
32.44 32.94 32.90

+3.06 4.0

CORDES Kevin CAC5 2:07.226 (3) 1:33.39(3) 1:00.59(4) 28.620.72
31.97 32.80 33.83

+3.10 3.0

GREENE Darragh LON3 2:07.737 (6) 1:34.21(5) 1:01.22(7) 28.930.70
32.29 32.99 33.52

+3.61 2.0

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC7 2:07.818 (8) 1:35.07(8) 1:01.39(3) 28.410.66
32.98 33.68 32.74

+3.69 1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LON - London Roar4 3:28.651 20.0

HOPKIN Anna 0.70 (3) 52.2925.12 52.29

ANDERSON Freya 0.25 (3) 1:44.0524.89 51.76

WATTEL Marie 0.25 (2) 2:36.5725.32 52.52

KAMENEVA Maria 0.10 24.75 52.08

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:28.692 +0.04 14.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.70 (1) 51.9524.98 51.95

BROWN Erika 0.26 (2) 1:43.9524.74 52.00

SCHMITT Allison 0.19 (1) 2:36.4425.08 52.49

HINDS Natalie 0.39 25.11 52.25

LAC - LA Current1 3:29.693 +1.04 12.0

MUREZ Andi 0.75 (2) 52.1624.87 52.16

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.32 (1) 1:43.8524.75 51.69

MARSH Alyssa 0.19 (3) 2:36.9224.90 53.07

TETZLOFF Aly 0.32 24.81 52.77

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:33.804 +5.15 10.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.65 (5) 53.6425.71 53.64

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.37 (4) 1:47.4625.79 53.82

OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.21 (4) 2:40.5525.48 53.09

DUMONT Valentine 0.27 25.63 53.25

LAC - LA Current2 3:34.265 +5.61 8.0

STEWART Kendyl 0.78 (4) 53.3125.48 53.31

RASMUS Claire 0.00 (5) 1:47.7025.98 54.39

McLAUGHLIN Katie 0.48 (5) 2:41.4126.05 53.71

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.28 25.06 52.85

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:35.416 +6.76 6.0

NEAL Lia 0.65 (6) 54.4626.02 54.46

BURCHILL Veronica 0.15 (7) 1:48.9525.53 54.49

FLICKINGER Hali 0.31 (6) 2:42.0425.58 53.09

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.16 25.21 53.37

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:38.427 +9.77 4.0

KONOPKA REID Katrina 0.71 (7) 54.9226.13 54.92

MEDEIROS Etiene 0.39 (6) 1:48.7725.57 53.85

BRUCE Tain 0.36 (7) 2:43.3126.02 54.54

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra -0.03 25.74 55.11

LON - London Roar3 3:41.198 +12.54 -2.0

HIBBOTT Holly 0.73 (8) 55.4426.69 55.44

WEST Harriet 0.38 (8) 1:50.1826.13 54.74

LARGE Emily 0.34 (8) 2:45.1226.33 54.94

DAWSON Kathleen 0.46 26.70 56.07

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 DRESSEL Caeleb CAC 20.520.61 19.0

2 1 GKOLOMEEV Kristian LAC 20.890.68 +0.37 7.0

3 8 SZABO Szebasztian AQC 21.090.60 +0.57 6.0

4 6 RESS Justin CAC 21.170.63 +0.65 5.0

5 2 ROONEY Maxime LAC 21.450.61 +0.93 -

6 7 MIRESSI Alessandro AQC 21.480.72 +0.96 -

7 3 LEVEAUX Amaury LON 21.800.72 +1.28 -

8 4 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON 21.820.66 +1.30 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 2 WEITZEIL Abbey LAC 23.450.65 15.0

2 1 GASTALDELLO Beryl LAC 23.780.63 +0.33 7.0

3 5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 24.050.67 +0.60 6.0

4 3 ANDERSON Freya LON 24.280.72 +0.83 5.0

5 6 BROWN Erika CAC 24.340.70 +0.89 4.0

6 4 HOPKIN Anna LON 24.410.70 +0.96 -

7 7 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC 24.550.66 +1.10 -

8 8 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 24.590.61 +1.14 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

LANZA Vini LON3 1:53.701 (4) 1:26.73(4) 53.92(3) 24.540.71
29.38 32.81 26.97

10.0

HEINTZ Philip AQC7 1:53.732 (1) 1:25.69(2) 52.88(1) 24.290.71
28.59 32.81 28.04

+0.03 7.0

VAZAIOS Andreas LON4 1:53.793 (3) 1:26.18(3) 53.48(=5) 25.390.72
28.09 32.70 27.61

+0.09 6.0

SELISKAR Andrew LAC1 1:54.174 (2) 1:25.90(1) 52.69(2) 24.510.66
28.18 33.21 28.27

+0.47 5.0

PRENOT Josh LAC2 1:54.975 (5) 1:26.99(6) 54.65(4) 25.020.69
29.63 32.34 27.98

+1.27 4.0

SZARANEK Mark CAC6 1:57.046 (7) 1:29.07(5) 54.59(7) 25.580.63
29.01 34.48 27.97

+3.34 3.0

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC5 1:57.057 (6) 1:28.62(7) 54.72(=5) 25.390.62
29.33 33.90 28.43

+3.35 2.0

SANTI Fabio AQC8 2:01.748 (8) 1:32.82(8) 55.91(8) 26.220.71
29.69 36.91 28.92

+8.04 -1.0

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 16:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane 150m100m50mR.T.
Club

points

NELSON Beata CAC6 2:05.951 (2) 1:36.16(1) 59.53(1) 27.240.73
32.29 36.63 29.79

15.0

PICKREM Sydney LON4 2:05.972 (1) 1:35.69(3) 59.92(5) 28.090.67
31.83 35.77 30.28

+0.02 7.0

GORBENKO Anastasia LAC2 2:05.983 (3) 1:36.67(4) 1:00.71(4) 28.040.68
32.67 35.96 29.31

+0.03 6.0

GASSON Helena LAC1 2:08.024 (4) 1:37.38(2) 59.82(3) 27.530.62
32.29 37.56 30.64

+2.07 5.0

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3 2:10.175 (5) 1:38.82(7) 1:02.20(8) 28.660.73
33.54 36.62 31.35

+4.22 4.0

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC7 2:11.316 (7) 1:41.10(5) 1:01.54(7) 28.580.74
32.96 39.56 30.21

+5.36 -

FERTEL Kelly CAC5 2:12.337 (6) 1:40.48(6) 1:01.76(6) 28.390.71
33.37 38.72 31.85

+6.38 -

BLACK Haley AQC8 2:23.478 (8) 1:48.21(8) 1:04.05(2) 27.410.65
36.64 44.16 35.26

+17.52 -1.0

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 7 MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC 25.890.63 15.0

2 2 SILVA FRANCA Felipe LAC 26.080.68 +0.19 7.0

3 8 SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC 26.390.64 +0.50 6.0

4 4 PRIGODA Kirill LON 26.450.63 +0.56 5.0

5 6 FINK Nic CAC 26.880.70 +0.99 4.0

6 3 GREENE Darragh LON 26.960.64 +1.07 -

7 1 LICON Will LAC 27.110.70 +1.22 -

8 5 CORDES Kevin CAC 27.120.71 +1.23 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 6 HANNIS Molly CAC 29.170.68 15.0

2 5 KING Lilly CAC 29.180.65 +0.01 7.0

3 4 ATKINSON Alia LON 29.440.64 +0.27 6.0

4 7 CARRARO Martina AQC 29.600.59 +0.43 5.0

5 8 CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC 29.940.64 +0.77 4.0

6 3 LAZOR Annie LON 30.420.66 +1.25 -

7 2 SEBASTIAN Julia LAC 30.730.68 +1.56 -

1 GORBENKO Anastasia LAC DSQ -2.0

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:05.521 18.0

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.69 (3) 46.9822.59 46.98

JACKSON Tate 0.35 (4) 1:34.0222.28 47.04

HAAS Townley 0.26 (2) 2:20.2421.80 46.22

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.45 21.79 45.28

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:05.772 +0.25 14.0

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.69 (2) 46.5822.33 46.58

SPAJARI Pedro 0.11 (1) 1:32.8321.81 46.25

SZABO Szebasztian 0.14 (1) 2:19.7022.03 46.87

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.10 21.52 46.07

LAC - LA Current1 3:06.993 +1.47 12.0

FERREIRA Marco 0.61 (7) 47.5922.65 47.59

SHIELDS Tom 0.16 (3) 1:33.8221.84 46.23

GKOLOMEEV Kristian 0.29 (3) 2:20.5322.14 46.71

ROONEY Maxime 0.36 21.90 46.46

LON - London Roar4 3:07.314 +1.79 10.0

SCOTT Duncan 0.67 (5) 47.1422.68 47.14

KUSCH Marius 0.28 (5) 1:34.3722.11 47.23

LANZA Vini 0.18 (4) 2:21.2222.63 46.85

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.14 21.72 46.09

LON - London Roar3 3:11.195 +5.67 8.0

CLOGG Elliot 0.67 (8) 47.9522.90 47.95

DEAN Tom 0.34 (8) 1:35.3022.51 47.35

LEVEAUX Amaury 0.28 (7) 2:23.1522.67 47.85

VAZAIOS Andreas 0.48 23.19 48.04

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:11.656 +6.13 6.0

CIESLAK Marcin 0.63 (4) 47.1222.81 47.12

WANG Eddie 0.24 (7) 1:34.9722.92 47.85

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.17 (5) 2:22.5622.18 47.59

SZARANEK Mark 0.32 23.31 49.09

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:12.137 +6.61 4.0

CORREIA Breno 0.63 (6) 47.4622.95 47.46

SANTOS Gabriel 0.28 (6) 1:34.8322.69 47.37

MELO Luiz Altamir 0.40 (6) 2:22.9223.02 48.09

HEINTZ Philip 0.34 23.42 49.21

LAC - LA Current2 3:12.528 +7.00 2.0

CARTER Dylan 0.57 (1) 46.5622.24 46.56

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.21 (2) 1:33.6922.00 47.13

HVAS Tomoe 0.25 (8) 2:23.2223.14 49.53

SELISKAR Andrew 0.17 23.51 49.30

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 5 SMOLIGA Olivia CAC 25.850.59 15.0

2 4 TOUSSAINT Kira LON 26.320.53 +0.47 7.0

3 7 MEDEIROS Etiene AQC 26.710.59 +0.86 6.0

4 2 TETZLOFF Aly LAC 26.750.60 +0.90 5.0

5 6 BROWN Erika CAC 26.810.59 +0.96 4.0

6 1 MARSH Alyssa LAC 27.290.61 +1.44 -

7 3 DAWSON Kathleen LON 27.480.65 +1.63 -

8 8 KONOPKA REID Katrina AQC 27.890.56 +2.04 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Rank Lane Name Club Code R.T. Time Club points

1 1 MURPHY Ryan LAC 22.750.53 15.0

2 4 GUIDO Guilherme LON 22.890.55 +0.14 7.0

3 3 DIENER Christian LON 23.240.59 +0.49 6.0

4 5 RESS Justin CAC 23.270.58 +0.52 5.0

5 6 STEWART Coleman CAC 23.290.56 +0.54 4.0

6 7 de DEUS Leonardo AQC 23.760.56 +1.01 -

7 2 HVAS Tomoe LAC 24.630.55 +1.88 -

8 8 SANTI Fabio AQC 24.810.58 +2.06 -

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

FLICKINGER Hali CAC5 3:59.781 0.75 12.0
50m  (1) 28.25

30.22
100m  (1) 58.47

30.46
150m  (1) 1:28.93

30.60
200m  (1) 1:59.53

30.59
250m  (1) 2:30.12

30.48
300m  (1) 3:00.60

30.30
350m  (1) 3:30.90

28.88

DUMONT Valentine AQC7 4:00.052 0.70 +0.27 7.0
50m  (4) 28.68

30.68
100m  (4) 59.36

30.81
150m  (3) 1:30.17

30.60
200m  (3) 2:00.77

30.55
250m  (3) 2:31.32

30.31
300m  (2) 3:01.63

29.59
350m  (2) 3:31.22

28.83

ANDERSON Haley CAC6 4:03.743 0.79 +3.96 6.0
50m  (2) 28.49

30.62
100m  (2) 59.11

30.55
150m  (2) 1:29.66

30.79
200m  (2) 2:00.45

30.83
250m  (2) 2:31.28

30.93
300m  (3) 3:02.21

30.89
350m  (3) 3:33.10

30.64

HIBBOTT Holly LON4 4:04.584 0.74 +4.80 5.0
50m  (3) 28.58

30.74
100m  (3) 59.32

31.04
150m  (4) 1:30.36

31.21
200m  (4) 2:01.57

30.94
250m  (4) 2:32.51

30.89
300m  (4) 3:03.40

30.81
350m  (4) 3:34.21

30.37

WILLMOTT Aimee LON3 4:07.165 0.80 +7.38 4.0
50m  (8) 29.01

30.98
100m  (8) 59.99

31.22
150m  (7) 1:31.21

31.39
200m  (6) 2:02.60

31.20
250m  (6) 2:33.80

31.27
300m  (5) 3:05.07

31.03
350m  (5) 3:36.10

31.06

MUREZ Andi LAC2 4:09.166 0.77 +9.38 3.0
50m  (5) 28.69

30.99
100m  (6) 59.68

31.32
150m  (6) 1:31.00

31.97
200m  (8) 2:02.97

31.56
250m  (8) 2:34.53

31.44
300m  (8) 3:05.97

31.80
350m  (6) 3:37.77

31.39

SARGENT Makayla LAC1 4:09.457 0.67 +9.67 -
50m  (6) 28.75

31.09
100m  (7) 59.84

31.40
150m  (8) 1:31.24

31.40
200m  (7) 2:02.64

31.28
250m  (7) 2:33.92

31.81
300m  (7) 3:05.73

32.10
350m  (7) 3:37.83

31.62

OLIVEIRA Larissa AQC8 4:11.108 0.66 +11.32 -1.0
50m  (7) 28.85

30.70
100m  (5) 59.55

31.04
150m  (5) 1:30.59

31.35
200m  (5) 2:01.94

31.25
250m  (5) 2:33.19

32.19
300m  (6) 3:05.38

32.89
350m  (8) 3:38.27

32.83

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Name
Club
Code

TimeRank Lane R.T.
Club

points

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC7 3:38.931 0.77 12.0
50m  (7) 25.93

27.46
100m  (4) 53.39

27.69
150m  (2) 1:21.08

27.81
200m  (2) 1:48.89

27.69
250m  (1) 2:16.58

27.78
300m  (1) 2:44.36

27.80
350m  (1) 3:12.16

26.77

SCHEFFER Fernando LAC1 3:41.072 0.67 +2.14 7.0
50m  (1) 25.08

27.56
100m  (1) 52.64

27.78
150m  (1) 1:20.42

28.23
200m  (1) 1:48.65

28.00
250m  (2) 2:16.65

28.40
300m  (2) 2:45.05

28.34
350m  (2) 3:13.39

27.68

DEAN Tom LON4 3:41.913 0.69 +2.98 6.0
50m  (=3) 25.65

28.37
100m  (7) 54.02

28.49
150m  (7) 1:22.51

28.50
200m  (7) 1:51.01

28.19
250m  (6) 2:19.20

27.83
300m  (5) 2:47.03

27.81
350m  (4) 3:14.84

27.07

BAQLAH Khader CAC5 3:42.094 0.69 +3.16 5.0
50m  (6) 25.89

27.80
100m  (5) 53.69

28.26
150m  (=5) 1:21.95

28.29
200m  (4) 1:50.24

27.94
250m  (3) 2:18.18

28.06
300m  (3) 2:46.24

28.26
350m  (3) 3:14.50

27.59

GUY James LON3 3:42.305 0.61 +3.37 4.0
50m  (=3) 25.65

28.06
100m  (6) 53.71

28.24
150m  (=5) 1:21.95

28.53
200m  (6) 1:50.48

28.47
250m  (5) 2:18.95

28.43
300m  (6) 2:47.38

28.00
350m  (6) 3:15.38

26.92

HEIDTMANN Jacob LAC2 3:43.966 0.70 +5.03 3.0
50m  (5) 25.71

27.67
100m  (3) 53.38

28.13
150m  (3) 1:21.51

28.70
200m  (3) 1:50.21

28.25
250m  (4) 2:18.46

28.26
300m  (4) 2:46.72

28.46
350m  (5) 3:15.18

28.78

MELO Luiz Altamir AQC8 3:50.607 0.62 +11.67 -1.0
50m  (2) 25.37

27.77
100m  (2) 53.14

28.40
150m  (4) 1:21.54

28.86
200m  (5) 1:50.40

28.95
250m  (7) 2:19.35

29.83
300m  (7) 2:49.18

30.77
350m  (7) 3:19.95

30.65

PERIBONIO Tomas CAC6 3:52.118 0.62 +13.18 -1.0
50m  (8) 26.27

28.08
100m  (8) 54.35

28.50
150m  (8) 1:22.85

29.23
200m  (8) 1:52.08

29.94
250m  (8) 2:22.02

29.79
300m  (8) 2:51.81

30.28
350m  (8) 3:22.09

30.02

Legend:

= Equal rank R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:47.131 20.0

SMOLIGA Olivia 0.62 (1) 56.2427.31 56.24

KING Lilly 0.31 (1) 1:59.2729.49 1:03.03

DAHLIA Kelsi 0.22 (1) 2:55.6426.02 56.37

BROWN Erika 0.20 24.25 51.49

LON - London Roar4 3:48.152 +1.02 14.0

TOUSSAINT Kira 0.50 (2) 57.0727.57 57.07

ATKINSON Alia 0.37 (2) 2:00.8229.65 1:03.75

WATTEL Marie 0.16 (2) 2:57.4125.77 56.59

ANDERSON Freya 0.24 24.51 50.74

LAC - LA Current1 3:49.873 +2.74 12.0

DELOOF Ali 0.60 (4) 57.7627.29 57.76

GORBENKO Anastasia 0.20 (4) 2:02.3830.42 1:04.62

GASTALDELLO Beryl 0.30 (3) 2:58.5825.71 56.20

WEITZEIL Abbey 0.09 24.00 51.29

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:52.264 +5.13 10.0

NELSON Beata 0.61 (3) 57.4727.88 57.47

HANNIS Molly 0.36 (3) 2:01.6229.94 1:04.15

HINDS Natalie 0.41 (4) 2:59.5426.62 57.92

SCHMITT Allison 0.14 25.17 52.72

LON - London Roar3 3:52.715 +5.58 8.0

KAMENEVA Maria 0.62 (6) 58.2028.06 58.20

LAZOR Annie 0.28 (5) 2:02.8630.54 1:04.66

WEST Harriet 0.33 (5) 3:00.2226.47 57.36

HOPKIN Anna 0.27 25.14 52.49

LAC - LA Current2 3:54.046 +6.91 6.0

GASSON Helena 0.56 (5) 57.9627.85 57.96

SEBASTIAN Julia 0.32 (7) 2:03.9131.15 1:05.95

STEWART Kendyl 0.15 (6) 3:00.8425.60 56.93

TETZLOFF Aly 0.31 25.16 53.20

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:56.477 +9.34 4.0

PELLEGRINI Federica 0.67 (7) 59.0928.78 59.09

CARRARO Martina 0.32 (8) 2:04.3730.69 1:05.28

BRUCE Tain 0.34 (7) 3:02.9027.13 58.53

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon 0.36 25.47 53.57

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:58.148 +11.01 -

BURIAN Katalin 0.59 (8) 59.7629.09 59.76

CASTIGLIONI Arianna 0.02 (6) 2:03.2430.00 1:03.48

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra 0.08 (8) 3:03.1127.58 59.87

KONOPKA REID Katrina 0.16 25.75 55.03

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 9 NOV 2020 - 17:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Results

   
 

Club / Name TimeRank Lane 50mR.T. 100m
Club

points

LAC - LA Current1 3:21.261 18.0

MURPHY Ryan 0.54 (1) 49.8023.96 49.80

SILVA FRANCA Felipe 0.15 (1) 1:46.3426.43 56.54

SHIELDS Tom 0.10 (1) 2:35.2622.22 48.92

ROONEY Maxime 0.13 21.50 46.00

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 3:22.782 +1.52 14.0

RIVOLTA Matteo 0.65 (7) 51.3924.95 51.39

MARTINENGHI Nicolo 0.24 (2) 1:47.5226.09 56.13

SZABO Szebasztian 0.16 (2) 2:36.8422.57 49.32

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.20 21.94 45.94

LON - London Roar4 3:24.733 +3.47 12.0

DIENER Christian 0.61 (3) 50.7724.61 50.77

PRIGODA Kirill 0.00 (3) 1:47.5426.16 56.77

KUSCH Marius 0.34 (3) 2:37.8423.27 50.30

SCOTT Duncan 0.28 22.29 46.89

CAC - Cali Condors5 3:24.774 +3.51 10.0

STEWART Coleman 0.58 (4) 50.8524.46 50.85

FINK Nic 0.21 (5) 1:49.0327.10 58.18

DRESSEL Caeleb 0.31 (5) 2:38.5823.13 49.55

MAJCHRZAK Kacper 0.19 22.21 46.19

LON - London Roar3 3:25.685 +4.42 8.0

GREENBANK Luke 0.60 (5) 50.9924.65 50.99

GREENE Darragh 0.26 (4) 1:48.8727.11 57.88

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail 0.11 (4) 2:38.1722.74 49.30

LANZA Vini 0.34 22.90 47.51

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 3:27.706 +6.44 6.0

de DEUS Leonardo 0.58 (6) 51.3824.92 51.38

SCOZZOLI Fabio 0.20 (7) 1:49.6427.24 58.26

HEINTZ Philip 0.31 (6) 2:40.8823.81 51.24

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo 0.25 22.07 46.82

CAC - Cali Condors6 3:28.047 +6.78 4.0

KAWECKI Radoslaw 0.65 (2) 50.6724.93 50.67

CORDES Kevin 0.37 (6) 1:49.1627.31 58.49

JACKSON Tate 0.32 (8) 2:42.0424.27 52.88

RESS Justin 0.09 21.92 46.00

LAC - LA Current2 3:28.408 +7.14 2.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos 0.59 (8) 51.5524.67 51.55

LICON Will 0.39 (8) 1:49.8727.23 58.32

CARTER Dylan 0.34 (7) 2:41.1223.39 51.25

FERREIRA Marco 0.22 22.56 47.28

Legend:

R.T. Reaction Time
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Club Standings

After 20 of 39 Events
  

 
Rank Club Men Women TotalClub Code Mixed

Cali Condors1 113.0CAC 172.0 285.0-

LA Current2 125.0LAC 113.0 238.0-

London Roar3 107.0LON 105.0 212.0-

Aqua Centurions4 95.0AQC 47.0 142.0-
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MURPHY Ryan1 38.5LAC - 38.5

DRESSEL Caeleb2 36.0CAC - 36.0

SMOLIGA Olivia3 29.5CAC - 29.5

NELSON Beata4 27.5CAC - 27.5

MARTINENGHI Nicolo5 23.5AQC - 23.5

GASTALDELLO Beryl6 22.0LAC - 22.0

HANNIS Molly7 20.5CAC - 20.5

FLICKINGER Hali7 20.5CAC - 20.5

WEITZEIL Abbey9 20.0LAC - 20.0

KING Lilly10 19.0CAC - 19.0

SZABO Szebasztian11 17.0AQC - 17.0

BROWN Erika12 16.5CAC - 16.5

TETZLOFF Aly13 15.5LAC - 15.5

PRIGODA Kirill14 15.0LON - 15.0

SHIELDS Tom15 14.5LAC - 14.5

LANZA Vini15 14.5LON - 14.5

DIENER Christian17 14.0LON - 14.0

ANDERSON Freya18 13.5LON - 13.5

DAHLIA Kelsi18 13.5CAC - 13.5

WATTEL Marie18 13.5LON - 13.5

PICKREM Sydney21 13.0LON - 13.0

ATKINSON Alia22 12.5LON - 12.5

GASSON Helena22 12.5LAC - 12.5

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo24 12.0AQC - 12.0

GORBENKO Anastasia24 12.0LAC - 12.0

LAZOR Annie24 12.0LON - 12.0

SILVA FRANCA Felipe27 11.5LAC - 11.5

RESS Justin28 11.0CAC - 11.0

FINK Nic29 10.5CAC - 10.5

TOUSSAINT Kira29 10.5LON - 10.5

GKOLOMEEV Kristian31 10.0LAC - 10.0

CARRARO Martina31 10.0AQC - 10.0

HINDS Natalie31 10.0CAC - 10.0

PRENOT Josh31 10.0LAC - 10.0

HEINTZ Philip35 9.5AQC - 9.5

KAWECKI Radoslaw35 9.5CAC - 9.5

LICON Will35 9.5LAC - 9.5

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail35 9.5LON - 9.5

DUMONT Valentine35 9.5AQC - 9.5

SCOZZOLI Fabio40 8.5AQC - 8.5

VAZAIOS Andreas41 8.0LON - 8.0

DELOOF Ali41 8.0LAC - 8.0

DEAN Tom41 8.0LON - 8.0

GREENBANK Luke41 8.0LON - 8.0

WILLMOTT Aimee41 8.0LON - 8.0

PELLEGRINI Federica46 7.5AQC - 7.5

ROONEY Maxime46 7.5LAC - 7.5

CIESLAK Marcin46 7.5CAC - 7.5

MIRESSI Alessandro49 7.0AQC - 7.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

MAJCHRZAK Kacper49 7.0CAC - 7.0

GUIDO Guilherme49 7.0LON - 7.0

SCHEFFER Fernando49 7.0LAC - 7.0

HOPKIN Anna49 7.0LON - 7.0

KAMENEVA Maria49 7.0LON - 7.0

MEDEIROS Etiene49 7.0AQC - 7.0

RIVOLTA Matteo56 6.5AQC - 6.5

SEBASTIAN Julia56 6.5LAC - 6.5

STEWART Coleman56 6.5CAC - 6.5

MUREZ Andi59 6.0LAC - 6.0

SCHMITT Allison59 6.0CAC - 6.0

ANDERSON Haley59 6.0CAC - 6.0

JACKSON Tate62 5.5CAC - 5.5

SELISKAR Andrew62 5.5LAC - 5.5

SCOTT Duncan62 5.5LON - 5.5

KUSCH Marius62 5.5LON - 5.5

HIBBOTT Holly66 5.0LON - 5.0

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo66 5.0AQC - 5.0

BAQLAH Khader66 5.0CAC - 5.0

HAAS Townley69 4.5CAC - 4.5

SZARANEK Mark69 4.5CAC - 4.5

CASTIGLIONI Arianna71 4.0AQC - 4.0

CORDES Kevin71 4.0CAC - 4.0

GUY James71 4.0LON - 4.0

GREENE Darragh71 4.0LON - 4.0

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon75 3.5AQC - 3.5

STEWART Kendyl75 3.5LAC - 3.5

SPAJARI Pedro75 3.5AQC - 3.5

FERREIRA Marco75 3.5LAC - 3.5

CARTER Dylan79 3.0LAC - 3.0

HEIDTMANN Jacob79 3.0LAC - 3.0

MARSH Alyssa79 3.0LAC - 3.0

DAWSON Kathleen79 3.0LON - 3.0

OLIVEIRA Larissa83 2.5AQC - 2.5

RASMUS Claire84 2.0LAC - 2.0

SMITH Kierra84 2.0LAC - 2.0

BURIAN Katalin84 2.0AQC - 2.0

McLAUGHLIN Katie84 2.0LAC - 2.0

PERIBONIO Tomas84 2.0CAC - 2.0

LEVEAUX Amaury84 2.0LON - 2.0

CLOGG Elliot84 2.0LON - 2.0

WEST Harriet84 2.0LON - 2.0

BRUCE Tain84 2.0AQC - 2.0

NEAL Lia93 1.5CAC - 1.5

WANG Eddie93 1.5CAC - 1.5

BURCHILL Veronica93 1.5CAC - 1.5

de DEUS Leonardo93 1.5AQC - 1.5

CORREIA Breno97 1.0AQC - 1.0

CHRISTOU Apostolos97 1.0LAC - 1.0
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

November 9 - 10

 Swimming

Budapest (HUN) - Match 10

Match MVP Standings

 
After 20 of 39 Events

 
 

Rank Name Ranking Points Bonus Points TotalClub Code

SANTOS Gabriel97 1.0AQC - 1.0

MELO Luiz Altamir97 1.0AQC - 1.0

KONOPKA REID Katrina97 1.0AQC - 1.0

TOURETSKI Sasha Alexandra97 1.0AQC - 1.0

HVAS Tomoe103 0.5LAC - 0.5
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